EVCHL Series
HIGH LUMEN COMBINATION EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 09/23/22
DL_EVCHL_SPEC_R02

 Rev 09/23/22
DL_EVCHL_SPEC_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
EVCHL U 12 –
Model Faces Letter Color Finish Capacity Options
EVCHL High Lumen
Combination Exit/
Emergency Light
U Universal
Single/
Double Face
R Red
G Green
W White
B Black
12 12 Watts 0 No Lamp-Heads 1
06L 6 Watt Lamps
Example: EVHCLURW12-06L
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
Accessories
EVHCR2 Indoor Remote
EVODW Outdoor Remote
WGTW
Wire Guard
16” H x 20" L x 7⅞" D
Notes:
1 The no-head option(-0) will run 2 each EVHCR2 Indoor remotes, or 4 each EVO double head
Outdoor remotes for 90 minutes
CATALOG #:
ELECTRONICS
Upon failure of the normal utility power, an LED driver is automatically
activated to power the emergency LED lamp-heads and EXIT LED’s. Upon
resumption of normal utility power, the LED driver is turned off, and the battery
is recharged through a micro-controller based 3-stage charger. The battery is
a maintenance-free Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO) type. The EVCHL Series
accepts dual-voltage input of 120 or 277VAC at 50 or 60 Hz. A low voltage
battery disconnect (LVD) feature protects the battery from severe damage
during prolonged power failures. Manual testing is available at any time using
the push-to-test button.
STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE
•	 External push-to-test switch and AC-on indicator
•	 Battery re-charge within 24 hours
•	 AC Lock-out circuit
•	 Low voltage battery disconnect
SPECTRON FEATURES
•	 Self-diagnostics monitors LED status, LED load transfer circuit, battery
capacity and charger function and displays any fault detection by means
of a flashing code
•	 Self-Test feature automatically runs a 1 minute test once a month and
an alternating 30 or 60 minute test once every 6 months. Multi-color LED
indicator provides visible fault detection and charging status
•	 User initiated 1 or 90-minute system test feature
•	 15 minute re-transfer delay
•	 Automatic unit transfer in brown-out conditions (below 80% of nominal
AC input voltage)
MAXIMUM POWER CONSUMPTION
AC
Voltage Hz. Amps. Watts Power
Factor
EVHCL
120 60 0.11 6.5 0.5
277 60 0.14 7.2 0.2
EVCHL Series
HIGH LUMEN COMBINATION EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change